Providing conditions for optimal
growth of microorganisms has
never been easier
Thermo Scientific™ Oxoid™ AGS Atmosphere
Generation System
Atmosphere Generation Systems
Available in standard formats (boxes and jars) or a compact plastic pouch format, our easy-to-use atmophere generation system
can be tailored to your needs and can accommodate small or large numbers of plates. It is suitable for the transportation, culture,

Easy
to use
Ordering information
Description Quantity Cat. No
AnaeroJar and AnaeroBoxes
AnaeroJar Jar 2.5 L 1 jar AG0025A
Rectangular AnaeroBox 2.5 L 1 box AB0025A
3.5 L 1 box AB0035A
AnaeroJar and AnaeroBox Sachets
AnaeroGen System Sachets 2.5 L 10 sachets AN0025A
3.5 L 10 sachets AN0035A
CampyGen Sachets 2.5 L 10 sachets CN0025A
3.5 L 10 sachets CN0035A
CO2Gen Sachets 2.5 L 10 sachets CD0025A
AnaeroJar ancillaries
AnaeroJar Base 1 base AG0026A
AnaeroJar Lid 1 lid AG0027A
AnaeroJar Handle 1 handle AG0028A
AnaeroJar Plate Carrier 1 carrier AG0029A
AnaeroJar ´O´Ring 5 rings AG0030A
AnaeroJar Clips 2 clips AG0031A
Legacy 3.5L jar ancillaries
Schrader Value Chuck and Clips 2 HP0020A
Plate Carrier – Stainless Steel 1 HP0026A
Pressure Release Valve 1 value HP0016A
Compact System
W-Zip Seal Pouches (integral seal) 20 pouches AG0060C
Plastic Pouches₂ 20 pouches AG0020C
Sealing Clips for Plastic Pouches 5 clips AN0005C
Compact Sachets
AnaeroGen1 Compact 10 sachets & 10 pouches AN0010C
AnaeroGen1 Compact 20 sachets AN0020C